NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel for the Common Formats Group A
Conference Call
February 3, 2011
Time in 11:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-213-3920
Conference ID: 7042966 (Common Formats Subgroup Call)

Webinar Information: http://www.myeventpartner.com/NOQForum38

11:00 am

11:05 am

11:10 am

11:15am

12:25 pm

12:30 pm

FINAL AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Nancy Ridley, MS (Group Lead)

Orientation to Comments Document
Melinda Murphy, RN, MS

Meeting Objectives and Approach
Ms. Ridley

Discussion and Recommendations regarding HERF/PIF/SIR
Group Members

Public Comment

Adjourn
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