NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel for the Common Formats Group A Conference Call February 3, 2011 Time in 11:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-213-3920

Conference ID: 7042966 (Common Formats Subgroup Call)

Webinar Information: http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQForum38

FINAL AGENDA

11:00 am	Welcome and Introductions Nancy Ridley, MS (Group Lead)
11:05 am	Orientation to Comments Document Melinda Murphy, RN, MS
11:10 am	Meeting Objectives and Approach Ms. Ridley
11:15 am	Discussion and Recommendations regarding HERF/PIF/SIR <i>Group Members</i>
12:25 pm	Public Comment
12:30 pm	Adjourn